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SA900011 Qualified Bidder List as of 6/23/10 
 
 
A. B. West Corporation 
Bradley West 
343 Walling Pond Glen 
Richmond Heights, OH  44143 
Phone:  (216)-403-1092 
FAX: (216)-289-6557 
westrider@aol.com 
 
Bake Crafters 
Lonny Byrd 
PO Box 489 
Collegedale, TN  37315  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone:  (423) 396-3392 
Fax:  (423) 396-9604 
bids@bakecrafters.com 
 
Belton Foods 
Ted Dorow 
2701 Thunderhawk Ct. 
Dayton, OH  45414 
Phone: (937) 890-7768 / 800-443-2266 
Fax: (937) 890-7780 
tdorow@beltonfoods.com 
 
Benjamin Foods 
David Salib 
10098 Sandmeyer Lane 
Philadelphia, PA  19116 
Phone: (215) 437-5000 
Fax: (215) 437-5010 
dsalib@benjaminfoods.com 
 
Darlington Cookie Company 
Vicki Ankerson 
6330 E. 75

th
 Street, Suite 204 

Indianapolis, IN  43250 
Phone: (317) 578-3647 / 800-754-2202 
Fax: (317) 578-3695 
vankerson@darlingtonfarms.com 
 
Direct Resource Inc. 
Alvin Lai 
2121 CityGate 
Columbus, OH  43219 
Phone: (614) 337-0300 / 800-888-1928 
Fax: (614) 337-1313 
alvin@directresouceinc.com 
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Diversified Services Corporation 
Wendell Turner 
4415 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, OH  44103 
Phone: (216) 881-9300 
Fax: (216) 881-4208 
Email: dscorp@core.com / Turner057@aol.com 
 
Dori Foods of Ohio LLC 
Lewis Baum (additional contact_Frank or Stacey Baum) 
456 Alexandria Colony N, Apt D 
Columbus, OH  43215 
Phone: (614) 421-7592 
Fax (614) 421-7592 
sfbaum@dorifoods.com 
 
Roger Elliott 
P.O. Box 29665 
Columbus, OH  43229 
Phone: (614) 882-2783 
Fax: (614) 882-2781 
Email: rogerelliott@att.net 
 
EMM/Black’s Distributor 
Sam Black 
3546 Delphos Ave. 
Dayton, OH  45417 
Phone: (937) 262-9392 / 800-642-5134 
Fax: (937) 263-7613 
Email: sblackjr@aol.com 
 
Forbes Frozen Foods, Inc. 
David Winters 
438 Main Street 
Milford, OH  45150 
Phone: (513) 576-6660 
Fax: (513) 576-6661 
davidwinters@forbesfoods.com 
 
Havilah LLC 
Warren Kimbrough 
118 Hanover Place 
Hamilton, OH  45013 
Phone: (513) 939-0888 
Fax: (513) 939-0555 
warrenkimbrough@havilahllc.com 
 
JNS of Ohio, LLC 
Dawn Eisenburg 
4131 Baird Road 
Stow, OH  44224 
Phone:  (330) 931-4324 
Fax:  (888) 613-3118 
JNSfoodsOH@aol.com 
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JV Provisions of Ohio LLC 
Art Stevenson 
180 River Bend Drive 
Chesterfield, MO  63017  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (314) 677-7518 
jvprovisionsllc@gmail.com 
 
L.A. Foods 
Rob Andelson 
7301 Topanga Canyon Bl. Suite 200 
Canoga Park, CA  91303  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (818) 587-3757 
Fax: (818) 587-3767 
rob@LA-Foods.com 
 
M. J. Kellner Co., Inc. 
James S. Baumhardt 
5700 International Parkway 
Springfield, IL  62711 RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (217) 483-1700 
Fax: (217) 483-1790 
evelynm@mjkellner.com 
 
Kellogg’s Company 
Jeff Speerstra 
545 W. Lamont Road 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (866) 512-2437 
Fax: (877) 329-4243 
bidkelloggs@keebler.com 
 
MDV Inc. 
Karla Holm 
915 Omland Av. N. 
Fosston, MN  56542  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (218) 435-1997 
Fax: (218) 435-6770 
Karla.holm@mdvcorp.com 
 
Mullen Marketing LLC 
Kerry Pelant 
8373 E. Hwy 80 
McEwen, TN  37101  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (715) 934-8000 
Fax: (715) 934-8003 
kerryanne@cheqnet.net 
 
National Food Group 
Sean Zecman 
46820 Magellan Dr. – Suite A 
Novi, MI  48374 
Phone: (734) 446-1150 / 800-886-6866 
Fax: (248) 669-3000 
szecman@nationalfoodgroup.com 
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North Atlantic Fish Co., Inc. 
Toni Horne 
88 Commercial Street 
Glouchester, MA  01930  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (978) 283-4121 / 800-457-0054 
Fax: (978) 283-5948 
toni@northatlanticfish.net 
 
Ohio Packing Company 
David Collins 
1340 Emig Rd. 
Columbus, OH 43223 
Phone: (614) 554-0838 / 800-282-6403 
Fax: (614) 237-0885 
jdimel@ohiopacking.com 
 
Peters Corporation 
Winnie Lai 
5778 Clark State Road 
Gahanna, OH  43230 
Phone: (614) 418-9022 
Fax: ( 614) 418-0822 
winnie@peterscorporation.com 
 
Red Line Foods 
Mark Thompson 
6929 Tylersville Rd Unit 21 
West Chester, OH  45069 
Phone: (513) 482-9620 
Fax: 513-297-7928 
redlinefoods@gmail.com 
 
Rizwitsch Sales 
Terri Eckstein 
11061 Main St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45241 
Phone: (513) 563-1222 / 800-308-8655 
Fax: (513) 563-4886 
Teckstein.rizwitsch@fuse.net 
 
Robbins Sales Co. Inc. 
Jeffrey Zwecker 
P.O. Box 251 
Syosset, NY  11791 
Phone: (516) 364-7200 
Fax: (516) 921-7208 
jzwecker@robbinssales.com / zweckten@aol.com 
 
H. Schrier & Co., Inc. 
Jack Tamaroff 
4901 Glenwood Road 
Brooklyn, NY  11234 
Phone: (718) 258-7500 ext. 218 
Fax: (718) 258-9586 
schrierfoods@aol.com 
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Shamrock Meats 
Stan Tate 
PO Box 230; 116 ½ N. Main St. 
Shamrock, TX  79079  RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (806) 256-5431 
Fax: (806) 256-5222 
shamrockmeats@gmail.com 
 
Stellar Marketing, Inc. 
Sam Sidoti 
2280 Hwy 92 East 
Plant City, FL  33653 RECEIVES 5% BUY OHIO ADDED TO EVALUATION, EXCEPTIONS APPLY 
Phone: (813) 856-3663 / 800-297-3352 
Fax: (813) 856-3670 
Email: samsidoti@stellarfoods.com 
 
Supreme Food Resource, Inc. 
Patricia Evans 
P.O. Box 644 
Marysville, OH  43040 
Phone: (937) 243-2225 
Fax: (937) 644-9967 
Email: pevans@supremefoodresource.com 
 
Tova Industries LLC 
Mike Northway 
2902 Blankenbaker Rd. 
Louisville, KY  40299 
Phone (502) 267-7333 / 888-532-8682 
Fax: (502) 267-1806 
mnorthway@tovaindustries.com 
 
William F. Williams Co 
Ella Williams 
318 Green Hollow Rd 
Pataskala, OH  43062 
Phone: (740) 927-1203 
Fax: (740) 927-2807 
Email: WmFWilliamsCo@aol.com 
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